
 22. Bezirks-Skimeisterschaft
der GdG-KMSfB BG Gmunden

Flachauwinkl, 13. März 2015

Rang StNr Name JG Ortsgruppe Zeit Diff. Diff. TBZ

Damenklasse III
1 1 Gielesberger Sigrid 1962 St. Konrad 44,24 4,31

2 3 Posch Elisabeth 1958 Gosau 44,51 0,27 4,58

3 2 Ostermann Sophie 1962 Laakirchen 47,53 3,29 7,60

Damenklasse II
1 4 Zopf Bettina 1974 Altmünster 39,93 0,00

2 16 Daxinger Anita 1966 Gosau 39,97 0,04 0,04

3 8 Walz Maria 1967 Gmunden 40,18 0,25 0,25

4 9 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Ebensee 40,21 0,28 0,28

5 5 Höll Christiane 1972 Obertraun 40,38 0,45 0,45

6 12 Buchegger Karin 1969 Laakirchen 41,25 1,32 1,32

7 13 Pilz Petra 1970 Bad Goisern 41,66 1,73 1,73

8 10 Demmel Anita 1971 Gosau 42,19 2,26 2,26

9 11 Gamsjäger Monika 1966 Gosau 43,77 3,84 3,84

10 14 Perchtold Heidi 1967 Altmünster 44,17 4,24 4,24

11 7 Fraueneder  Karin 1966 Altmünster 44,21 4,28 4,28

12 6 Gruber Regina 1974 Laakirchen 44,58 4,65 4,65

13 15 Fellner Michaela 1967 Ebensee 46,58 6,65 6,65

Damenklasse I
1 19 Fiedler Silvia 1982 Hallstatt 41,88 1,95

2 17 Schafelner Karin 1981 Laakirchen 44,33 2,45 4,40

3 18 Schweighofer Daniela 1982 Obertraun 47,34 5,46 7,41

Allg. Damenklasse
1 20 Windhofer Romana 1988 Gosau 40,93 1,00

2 21 Schwaiger Gerlinde 1986 Laakirchen 51,02 10,09 11,09

Altersklasse V
1 23 Zimmermann Friedrich 1944 St. Wolfgang 45,37 9,62

2 22 Höll Walter 1932 Obertraun 46,85 1,48 11,10

Altersklasse IV
1 27 Leichtfried Josef 1949 Vorchdorf 42,46 6,71

2 26 Hofinger Johann 1952 Bad Ischl 43,68 1,22 7,93

3 24 Novak Johann 1954 Gosau 44,06 1,60 8,31

4 25 Horak Peter 1950 Ebensee 45,37 2,91 9,62

5 28 Stadler  Eduard 1952 Bad Goisern 47,14 4,68 11,39
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Altersklasse III
1 40 Sams Franz 1964 Bad Ischl 35,75 0,00

2 32 Holzinger Josef 1961 Ebensee 37,93 2,18

3 46 Grafinger Christian 1963 Laakirchen 38,08 2,33

4 31 Gamsjäger  Manfred 1962 Obertraun 38,54 2,79

5 42 Höll Alfred 1961 Obertraun 38,64 2,89

6 37 Pühringer  Dietmar 1961 Gmunden 38,97 3,22

7 35 Huemer  Herbert 1960 Gmunden 40,06 4,31

8 33 Grausgruber Johann 1964 Gmunden 41,13 5,38

9 41 Lichtenegger Karl 1959 Bad Goisern 41,66 5,91

10 39 Preiner  Klaus 1961 Ebensee 42,52 6,77

11 44 Hamminger Friedrich 1961 Gmunden 44,33 8,58

12 29 Urstöger Paul 1961 Gosau 45,70 9,95

13 45 Slawitschek Ernst 1962 Gmunden 45,76 10,01

14 30 Englacher  Reinhard 1955 Ebensee 50,79 15,04

15 43 Gaishüttner Gillbert 1962 Gmunden 52,60 16,85

16 38 Pinaucic Heinz 1955 Laakirchen 56,14 20,39

17 34 Grill Franz 1961 Bad Goisern 58,04 22,29

Altersklasse II
1 47 Steiner  Ralf 1970 Ebensee 37,02 1,27

2 55 Thallinger Hubert 1966 Gmunden 37,67 1,92

3 52 Kantner Harald 1974 Laakirchen 38,69 2,94

4 65 Sams  Josef 1974 St. Wolfgang 39,59 3,84

5 53 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Gmunden 39,64 3,89

6 54 Amon Christian 1969 Hallstatt 39,86 4,11

7 62 Pernecker Christian 1969 Bad Ischl 41,53 5,78

8 64 Wögerbauer  Thomas 1966 Gmunden 42,24 6,49

9 56 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Laakirchen 42,36 6,61

10 61 Gamsjäger Horst 1966 Gosau 42,52 6,77

11 49 Sageder Stefan 1967 Gmunden 44,73 8,98

12 59 Steinhäusler  Ferdinand 1968 Gmunden 45,19 9,44

13 51 Ebenführer  Reini 1967 Scharnstein 45,26 9,51

14 58 Schilcher Josef 1972 Altmünster 48,21 12,46

15 50 Kloiböck Thomas 1970 Ebensee 50,13 14,38
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Altersklasse I
1 67 Lichtenegger Johannes 1984 Gosau 37,02 1,27

2 68 Spiesberger  Wolfgang 1977 Gmunden 37,71 1,96

3 69 Zauner Dominik 1982 Hallstatt 39,46 3,71

4 73 Roth Mike 1977 Bad Goisern 39,72 3,97

5 71 Perstl Peter 1976 Obertraun 40,16 4,41

6 72 Spitzbart Stefan 1978 Laakirchen 42,94 7,19

7 66 Krenn  Robert 1976 Altmünster 46,24 10,49

8 70 Ferringer  Wolfgang 1983 Gmunden 46,33 10,58

Allg. Klasse
1 75 Eisl Dominik 1991 Bad Ischl 39,16 3,41

2 76 Leitner  Christian 1974 Gmunden 48,16 9,00 12,41

Nicht am Start
36 Pesendorfer Wolfgang 1961 Altmünster Altersklasse III

48 Wieser Andreas 1970 Ebensee Altersklasse II

60 Waldl Johann 1965 Gmunden Altersklasse II

63 Höll Franz 1969 Obertraun Altersklasse II

74 Otter  David 1985 Gmunden Allg. Klasse
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Damen Gesamtwertung
Rang StNr Name JG Ortsgruppe Zeit Diff.

1 4 Zopf Bettina 1974 Altmünster 39,93

2 16 Daxinger Anita 1966 Gosau 39,97 0,04

3 8 Walz Maria 1967 Gmunden 40,18 0,25

4 9 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Ebensee 40,21 0,28

5 5 Höll Christiane 1972 Obertraun 40,38 0,45

6 20 Windhofer Romana 1988 Gosau 40,93 1,00

7 12 Buchegger Karin 1969 Laakirchen 41,25 1,32

8 13 Pilz Petra 1970 Bad Goisern 41,66 1,73

9 19 Fiedler Silvia 1982 Hallstatt 41,88 1,95

10 10 Demmel Anita 1971 Gosau 42,19 2,26

11 11 Gamsjäger Monika 1966 Gosau 43,77 3,84

12 14 Perchtold Heidi 1967 Altmünster 44,17 4,24

13 7 Fraueneder  Karin 1966 Altmünster 44,21 4,28

14 1 Gielesberger Sigrid 1962 St. Konrad 44,24 4,31

15 17 Schafelner Karin 1981 Laakirchen 44,33 4,40

16 3 Posch Elisabeth 1958 Gosau 44,51 4,58

17 6 Gruber Regina 1974 Laakirchen 44,58 4,65

18 15 Fellner Michaela 1967 Ebensee 46,58 6,65

19 18 Schweighofer Daniela 1982 Obertraun 47,34 7,41

20 2 Ostermann Sophie 1962 Laakirchen 47,53 7,60

21 21 Schwaiger Gerlinde 1986 Laakirchen 51,02 11,09

Herren Gesamtwertung
Rang StNr Name JG Ortsgruppe Zeit Diff.

1 40 Sams Franz 1964 Bad Ischl 35,75

2 47 Steiner  Ralf 1970 Ebensee 37,02 1,27

67 Lichtenegger Johannes 1984 Gosau 37,02 1,27

4 55 Thallinger Hubert 1966 Gmunden 37,67 1,92

5 68 Spiesberger  Wolfgang 1977 Gmunden 37,71 1,96

6 32 Holzinger Josef 1961 Ebensee 37,93 2,18

7 46 Grafinger Christian 1963 Laakirchen 38,08 2,33

8 31 Gamsjäger  Manfred 1962 Obertraun 38,54 2,79

9 42 Höll Alfred 1961 Obertraun 38,64 2,89

10 52 Kantner Harald 1974 Laakirchen 38,69 2,94

11 37 Pühringer  Dietmar 1961 Gmunden 38,97 3,22

12 75 Eisl Dominik 1991 Bad Ischl 39,16 3,41

13 69 Zauner Dominik 1982 Hallstatt 39,46 3,71

14 65 Sams  Josef 1974 St. Wolfgang 39,59 3,84

15 53 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Gmunden 39,64 3,89

16 73 Roth Mike 1977 Bad Goisern 39,72 3,97

17 54 Amon Christian 1969 Hallstatt 39,86 4,11

18 35 Huemer  Herbert 1960 Gmunden 40,06 4,31
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19 71 Perstl Peter 1976 Obertraun 40,16 4,41

20 33 Grausgruber Johann 1964 Gmunden 41,13 5,38

21 62 Pernecker Christian 1969 Bad Ischl 41,53 5,78

22 41 Lichtenegger Karl 1959 Bad Goisern 41,66 5,91

23 64 Wögerbauer  Thomas 1966 Gmunden 42,24 6,49

24 56 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Laakirchen 42,36 6,61

25 27 Leichtfried Josef 1949 Vorchdorf 42,46 6,71

26 39 Preiner  Klaus 1961 Ebensee 42,52 6,77

61 Gamsjäger Horst 1966 Gosau 42,52 6,77

28 72 Spitzbart Stefan 1978 Laakirchen 42,94 7,19

29 26 Hofinger Johann 1952 Bad Ischl 43,68 7,93

30 24 Novak Johann 1954 Gosau 44,06 8,31

31 44 Hamminger Friedrich 1961 Gmunden 44,33 8,58

32 49 Sageder Stefan 1967 Gmunden 44,73 8,98

33 59 Steinhäusler  Ferdinand 1968 Gmunden 45,19 9,44

34 51 Ebenführer  Reini 1967 Scharnstein 45,26 9,51

35 23 Zimmermann Friedrich 1944 St. Wolfgang 45,37 9,62

25 Horak Peter 1950 Ebensee 45,37 9,62

37 29 Urstöger Paul 1961 Gosau 45,70 9,95

38 45 Slawitschek Ernst 1962 Gmunden 45,76 10,01

39 66 Krenn  Robert 1976 Altmünster 46,24 10,49

40 70 Ferringer  Wolfgang 1983 Gmunden 46,33 10,58

41 22 Höll Walter 1932 Obertraun 46,85 11,10

42 28 Stadler  Eduard 1952 Bad Goisern 47,14 11,39

43 76 Leitner  Christian 1974 Gmunden 48,16 12,41

44 58 Schilcher Josef 1972 Altmünster 48,21 12,46

45 50 Kloiböck Thomas 1970 Ebensee 50,13 14,38

46 30 Englacher  Reinhard 1955 Ebensee 50,79 15,04

47 43 Gaishüttner Gillbert 1962 Gmunden 52,60 16,85

48 38 Pinaucic Heinz 1955 Laakirchen 56,14 20,39

49 34 Grill Franz 1961 Bad Goisern 58,04 22,29


